
18. Regensburger Classic Rallye

3. Juli 2022

Gesamtwertung

Gruppe G - Baujahr von 1975 bis 1992y

Klasse

WP-Ges.ZeitPosition

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

Grp Baujahr

GP 1 GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

GP 5 GP 6 GP 7

 2

E

 0:00:01.28

 0:00:01.28

Wittmann Dr. Roland

AC Hersbruck - Vimotera

Szilagyi Jörg

Daimler-Benz 190E 2.5 16V 

 0:00.09  0:00.00  0:00.10

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.83  0:00.03  0:00.17  0:00.06

4

 1

1989

 41

E

 0:00:02.57

 0:00:02.57

Unger Josef

MC Labertal / Unger-Historic-Motorsport

Unger Susann-Nadine

Porsche 924 Targa

 0:00.09  0:00.26  0:00.56

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.82  0:00.34  0:00.42  0:00.08

4

 2

1984

 122

E

 0:00:02.90

 0:00:02.90

Wittmann Vera

AC Hersbruck - Vimotera

Szilagyi Claudia

Mercedes-Benz 190E 2,3 1

 0:00.03  0:00.22  0:00.44

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.41  0:00.22  0:00.52  0:00.06

4

 3

1985

 83

E

 0:00:03.22

 0:00:03.22

Unger Christian

www.unger-historic-motorsport.de

Unger Renate

Porsche 924

 0:00.14  0:00.18  0:00.13

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.96  0:00.50  0:00.16  0:00.15

4

 4

1982

 119

E

 0:00:04.42

 0:00:04.42

Höreth Patrick

Höreth Maximilian

Porsche 911 S G-Modell

 0:00.09  0:00.08  0:01.01

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.15  0:00.48  0:00.39  0:00.22

4

 5

1976

 98

E

 0:00:04.93

 0:00:04.93

Brandl Stefan

Brandl Astrid

DeTomaso Pantera

 0:00.42  0:00.42  0:01.32

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.02  0:00.44  0:00.22  0:00.09

4

 6

1978

 17

E

 0:00:05.21

 0:00:05.21

Dünnes Lucas

Scuderia Dünnes

Roos Tim

Ferrari 308 Competizione R

 0:00.27  0:00.64  0:00.84

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.02  0:00.62  0:00.48  0:00.34

4

 7

1979

 78

E

 0:00:05.59

 0:00:05.59

Bobenhausen Markus

Gramm Werner

Porsche 911 S Targa

 0:00.50  0:00.45  0:00.92

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.06  0:00.16  0:00.06  0:00.44

4

 8

1976

 48

E

 0:00:08.70

 0:00:08.70

Löffler Michael

Löffler Stefanie

VW Scirocco GTI

 0:00.32  0:00.21  0:01.26

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.47  0:00.22  0:01.14  0:00.08

4

 9

1978

 130

E

 0:00:09.11

 0:00:09.11

Pfuhl Andreas

Pfuhl Luise

Porsche 993

 0:00.45  0:00.98  0:01.12

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.44  0:00.72  0:01.01  0:00.39

4

 10

1992

 46

S

 0:00:09.20

 0:00:09.20

Wiesner Ralf

Wiesner Laura

Audi Quattro

 0:00.24  0:00.22  0:00.83

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.83  0:00.50  0:00.16  0:00.42

4

 11

1984

 40

E

 0:00:09.48

 0:00:09.48

Weimar Jürgen

Schaetz Daniela

Leyland Mini Limo

 0:00.24  0:00.52  0:02.48

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.40  0:00.50  0:00.96  0:00.38

4

 12

1975
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 34

E

 0:00:11.19

 0:00:11.19

Prinz Rainer

Max Hofmann Fussböden GmbH & CO. KG

Siegert-Bomhard Christian

Audi Urquattro

 0:00.72  0:01.48  0:01.34

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.78  0:00.50  0:03.03  0:01.34

4

 13

1980

 104

S

 0:00:15.33

 0:00:15.33

Schelchshorn Ralf

Schelchshorn Sandra

Audi Coupe S

 0:00.66  0:00.87  0:02.45

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:09.05  0:00.00  0:01.02  0:01.28

4

 14

1976

 38

S

 0:00:16.85

 0:00:16.85

Bach Christopher

Hackl Thomas

Alfa Romeo GT 1300 Junior

 0:00.99  0:00.64  0:05.19

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.72  0:00.45  0:00.88  0:00.98

4

 15

1975

 21

S

 0:00:17.12

 0:00:17.12

Wunnike Martin

Bauer Christian

Maserati Khamsin

 0:00.75  0:02.40  0:00.66

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.50  0:05.00  0:01.23  0:00.58

4

 16

1977

 66

E

 0:00:18.62

 0:00:18.62

Ebner Armin

Ebner Claudia

BMW 2,5CS

 0:01.29  0:01.32  0:02.79

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.46  0:02.07  0:02.33  0:01.36

4

 17

1975

 37

S

 0:00:23.12

 0:00:23.12

Ebenhöch  Thomas

Ebenhöch  Ilona

BMW  528i

 0:03.45  0:02.61  0:04.14

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.76  0:01.74  0:02.82  0:02.60

4

 18

1979

 25

S

 0:00:23.84

 0:00:23.84

Stiller Lars

Autohaus Sieber GmbH & Co KG

Kämpfe Werner

309 GTI

 0:00.92  0:01.24  0:01.96

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:17.83  0:00.42  0:01.02  0:00.45

4

 19

1987

 117

S

 0:00:25.02

 0:00:25.02

Heller Helmut

Heller Melanie

VW Golf I GTI

 0:00.24  0:01.16  0:01.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:17.27  0:00.00  0:04.95  0:00.00

4

 20

1983

 23

S

 0:00:26.06

 0:00:26.06

Eichhorn Dr. Jürgen

Asclepios

Eichhorn Justus

Ferarri 308 GTB

 0:01.06  0:01.24  0:01.09

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:11.33  0:00.54  0:10.00  0:00.80

4

 21

1978

 76

E

 0:00:29.54

 0:00:29.54

Altenbuchner Konrad VW Golf Rallye Sportwagen

 0:05.00  0:01.30  0:00.26

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:15.07  0:01.26  0:03.87  0:02.78

4

 22

1976

 101

E

 0:00:33.13

 0:00:33.13

Kranz Stefan

Seidl und Partner

Maurer Julia

Porsche 911 Cabrio

 0:00.02  0:00.84  0:03.17

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:21.17  0:05.00  0:02.67  0:00.26

4

 23

1983

 113

E

 0:00:35.49

 0:00:35.49

Friedrich Achim

Neher Markus

Mercedes-Benz R107 280 S

 0:00.21  0:00.10  0:01.59

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:29.50  0:00.04  0:02.79  0:01.26

4

 24

1978
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 63

S

 0:00:38.24

 0:00:38.24

Mödl Simone

Seidl und Partner

Baur Carina

993 4S Coupé

 0:02.48  0:01.59  0:02.38

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:18.57  0:05.00  0:07.12  0:01.10

4

 25

1996

 51

S

 0:00:40.35

 0:00:40.35

Wallauch Michael

Schiller Johann

Mercedes Benz 300D

 0:01.70  0:02.43  0:03.30

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:23.32  0:05.00  0:03.36  0:01.24

4

 26

1982

 33

S

 0:00:41.64

 0:00:41.64

Scherg Dr. Tom

Dahmen  Hans

Morgan Plus 8

 0:01.12  0:01.47  0:04.80

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:26.65  0:00.34  0:05.40  0:01.86

4

 27

1981

 31

E

 0:00:44.20

 0:00:44.20

Wolf Reinhard

Wolf Wurstspezialitäten GmbH

Wolf Valentin

Mercedes  560 SL US-Ausf. 

 0:01.44  0:01.56  0:03.62

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:26.50  0:00.28  0:05.80  0:05.00

4

 28

1986

 100

E

 0:00:44.84

 0:00:44.84

Sluka Karl

Sluka Boris

Porsche 930

 0:05.00  0:05.00  0:00.44

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:18.77  0:05.00  0:10.00  0:00.63

4

 29

1980

 95

E

 0:00:49.10

 0:00:49.10

Schmidbauer Thomas

Schönek

Schmidbauer jun. Thomas

VW  Golf I

 0:05.00  0:05.00  0:01.54

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:23.27  0:02.40  0:06.89  0:05.00

4

 30

1977

 71

E

 0:00:53.25

 0:00:53.25

Rötzer Andreas

Bronold Georg

Porsche 924 (1. Serie)

 0:02.48  0:03.02  0:05.80

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:21.95  0:05.00  0:10.00  0:05.00

4

 31

1978

 87

E

 0:00:54.03

 0:00:54.03

Huber  Hans-Günter

Vogler Michael

Mercedes-Benz  W116 450 S

 0:05.00  0:05.00  0:05.64

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:18.45  0:05.00  0:09.94  0:05.00

4

 32

1979

 127

E

 0:01:02.83

 0:01:02.83

Wittmann Helen

Hellis Golfi

Wittmann Christina

Volkswagen  Golf I

 0:05.00  0:03.54  0:05.48

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:30.42  0:05.00  0:10.00  0:03.39

4

 33

1983

 30

S

 0:01:09.95

 0:01:09.95

Terstappen Hubert

Wheego Mobility

Mercedes SL 380 R107

 0:05.00  0:05.00  0:10.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:29.95  0:05.00  0:10.00  0:05.00

4

 34

1984

 126

S

Gider Wolfgang

Wertungsverlust

Maier Uwe

Opel Ascona 400  0:20.23  0:05.00

4

 0

1981

gestartet :

gewertet :

   Fahrzeuge

   Fahrzeuge

35

34
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